
Key Stage 3 Homework Guidance
This document sets out guidance as to the amount of homework students can

expect at Key Stage.

Subject Expectation

English One homework task per week

Mathematics One homework task per week

Science One homework task per week

Modern Languages One homework task per week

Computer Science

One homework task per fortnightGeography

History

Religious Studies

Art

Homework tasks will be set where appropriateMusic

Technology

Any concerns regarding homework should be raised via the relevant departmental email address:

Art@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Business@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
BTECBusiness@Mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Computerscience@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
DT@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Economics@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
English@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk EPQ@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
Financialstudies@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Food@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
French@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Geography@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
History@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Law@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
Lifeskills@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Mathematics@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
Music@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk PE@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
Politics@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk RS@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
Science@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Spanish@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
BTECHSC@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Psychology@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
Sociology@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk Criminology@mayflowerhigh.essex.sch.uk
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